American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

HALF PINTS DAFFODIL

HALF PINTS HOT 'N' SPICY

THORNHILL DIAMONDS ON THE INSIDE

THORNHILL DOUBLE SIX DOMINO

THORNHILL MISTY BLUE

THORNHILL WRITTEN IN THE STARS

Equine Registry

DoB
01-Oct-2012
04-Jan-2012

08-Aug-2007
15-Nov-2010
25-Dec-2008

17-Dec-2009

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Gelding

Reg
10995
10611

7604
9642
8896

9641

Dam

ALANDA FLYING WITHOUT WINGS

JINDABERRA KIM-LANEE

FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK

FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK

FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK

FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK
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PINEHAVEN ADDICTED TO LOVE (2003)

Damsire

FLYING DUST COLOUR ME HAPPY (IMP|
RAMAAL NATHAN

BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN
BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN
BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN

BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN

https:/lequineregistry.net
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