PINEHAVEN ADDICTED TO LOVE (2003)

Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Dam	Damsire
HALF PINTS DAFFODIL	01-Oct-2012	Mare	10995	ALANDA FLYING WITHOUT WINGS	FLYING DUST COLOUR ME HAPPY (IMP
HALF PINTS HOT 'N' SPICY	04-Jan-2012	Stallion	10611	JINDABERRA KIM-LANEE	RAMAAL NATHAN
THORNHILL DIAMONDS ON THE INSIDE	08-Aug-2007	Mare	7604	FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK	BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN
THORNHILL DOUBLE SIX DOMINO	15-Nov-2010	Stallion	9642	FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK	BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN
THORNHILL MISTY BLUE	25-Dec-2008	Mare	8896	FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK	BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN
THORNHILL WRITTEN IN THE STARS	17-Dec-2009	Gelding	9641	FOUR SEASONS JIVE TALK	BLUEGABLES TALK OF THE TOWN